Last name

Flynn
Afonso
Ahmed
Ainsworth
Alloui-Cros
Baldakov
Barbero
Chan
Dunn
Figueroa
Franco
Gilbert
Grimesty
Gu
Hassuneh
He

Heihre

Hng

Hng

Holin
Hollstein
Ibrahim
Ider
Ivanov
Kevorkian
Kumaresan
Lee
Leonard
Levashov
Luo
McKechnie
Mendel
Mirzoyan
Mitchell
Mohamed
Mokroussov
Nagpal
Nyberg
Pang
Pasha
Patel

First name Sex Membership

Colum
Yeray
Hasnat
George
Baptiste
Denis
Federico
Desmond
Maxim W
Edison
Gaston
Luc
Giorgio
Stephanie
Osama
Tian
Joshua

Mei-En
Emmanuelle

Mei-Xian
Eunice
Simon
Jonas
AB

Jay
George
Aren
Darshan
Josh
George
Artur
Zifeng
Lorenzo
Sammy
Garik
Luca
Saifeldin
Alan
Vardaan
Max
Raymond
Tariq

Jai
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Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None

Gold

Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None

Rating

Code
361490G
344894A
350877]
300737G
343626D
350921H
319213B
330952G
263835G
137209K
342522]
350910C
331428F
320649L
323744]
361488]
344022K

321801G

321744K

343625B
344024C
176589K

279708C
319963A
290658C
361491]

351363E
352170K
361487G
310975G
282801H
313727C
344023A
329345C
349874]

307172]

361489L
291062H
362664H
344173]

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4194 1836P 0000
4194 1441P 0000
4194 1617P 0000
4194 1917K  1876P
4194 2024P 0000
4194 1440P 0000
4194 1684K 0000
4172 1892K 0000
4194 2168A  1977K
5080 1739A  1757K
4134 2147A  1950K
1407P 0000
6152 1477P 0000
4194 1718K 0000
4194 1993P 0000
4194 2001P 0000
4194 1922P 0000
4194 2230A  2051K
2133A  1901K
4194 1753K  1652K
4194 1895P 0000
4194 0000 0000
4194 0000 0000
4194 1951K 0000
4194 0000 0000
4194 1883K  1908P
4194 1593P 0000
4194 1825P 0000
4194 1996P 0000
4194 1804P 0000
4194 0000 0000
4194 1839K 0000
4194 0000 0000
4194 1955P 0000
4194 0000 0000
4194 1878K  1834K
4194 2335K 0000
4194 1967K 0000
4194 1630K 0000
4194 1959P 0000
4194 1615P 1065P

Standard
Rating

1836P
1441P
1617P
1917K
2024P
1440P
1684K
1892K
2168A
1739A
2147A
1407P
1477P
1718K
1993P
2001P
1922P

2230A

2133A

1753K
1895P
0000

0000

1951K
0000

1883K
1593P
1825P
1996P
1804P
0000

1839K
0000

1955P
0000

1878K
2335K
1967K
1630K
1959P
1615P



Last name
Reda Ibrahim
Safouane Ameen
Saunders  George

Scheffer Pablo
Schlottmann Fabian
Hubert
Shannon Luke

Schoen

Show Serafina
Tsang Lok Ching
Verma Aditya
Warner James

Zhou Alex

First name Sex Membership

None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold

Rating
Code

330957F
344167C
354880G
320655F
302821F
345331F
351514L
343956C
364328B
330958H
298720L
321551K

Live Live

Club Rating Rapid
4194 0000 0000
4194 1570P 0000
4194 1652K  1445P
4194 0000 0000
4194 0000 0000
4194 1855K 0000
4194 1566P 0000
4194 1788K 0000
4194 2061P 1800K
4194 1159K  1579K
4194 1972P 0000
4194 1850K  1769K

Standard
Rating

0000

1570P
1652K
0000

0000

1855K
1566P
1788K
2061P
1159K
1972P
1850K



